Salads*

b

i Fi

o e
@ M editerranean Salad

m Side Salad

Desserts*

Chocolate Fudge Cake V

@ Chocomisu VG New

New York CheesecakeV

ﬁ &’ Tobleronerey; Cheesecake V
@ Tiramisu 'Frankie Benny's V

No Cheesecake VG

@ Dipping Doughnuts nbsp; V New

@ Lemon Tart New

ah

[N

[N



gt .
T ﬂ‘ Pineapple Panna Cotta

Non alcoholic drinks

Fanta

Sprite

Cranberry
Coke

Coca-ColaZero

Alcoholic Drinks

. .

@ Peroni Nastro Azzurro
.

@ Brooklyn L ager

@ Corona

a N

o



Appetizer s*

@ Garlic Bread

10 most popular

@ New York Giant

Pasta*

Pomodoro V

@ ArrabbiataVG

Ultimate Mac 'N' CheeseV

ﬁ Bolognese

Carbonara

§
@ Frankie's Classic M eatballs

14

10

11

12

19
12

29
12

15



Cannelloni V

Prawn Diavolo

M ozzar ella Pasta

Rigatoni
Spaghetti
Pizza*
e 4 )
. Pepperoni

Tuscan Sausage New

Burgers*

Pollo Pepper oni Romana

Chicken and Prawn Alfredo New

13

15

16

17

10
1€

12

14



LY
%

i .".;
@ Double Bacon Cheese Burger

Extras

.
hY

-i .".;
@ Extra Beef

Snacks

@ -
b M ozzar ella Sticks

Mac n Cheese

' > Squid

17

11

18
7€

h oo



Wraps

w BBQ Cheese Chicken Wrap
3t

Side Salad VG

Slaw V

Corn on the Cob V

Sweet Potato FriesVG

Onion RingsV

Vegan Cheese FriesVG

Smoky BBQ Ribs Half

13

o

14



Chicken*

e Fried chicken
Q Grilled Chicken

Chicken dishes*

O BBQ Chicken

Soft drinks*

%’ Orangejuice

Side Dishes

Sweet Potato Fries

14
2€



Garlic PizzaBread VG

M ozzar ella Sticks V

Sticky Wings Feast Sharer

The House Special Burger

Crispy BBQ Chicken Burger

VivaLaVegan VG

The Smoky Beet VG

Sauces

M ushrooms

ol

~

14

13

14

12

12

=



MargheritaVv

Duc Tam Specialities

. F
b !

sl i, .
@ Chicken Breast

Beer
é Budweiser
Cold drinks

*, i
'\. i

. . .
@ Orange Passionfruit

Wine

10

a o1
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i House White Bottle

|

s Pinot Grigio Rose Sicalia Bottle
-z

Prosecco Midea Bottle

é Scavi Ray Sparkling Bottle
Nudelauflaufe

i .-
@ Chicken Carbonara

Baguette

@ No Bacon

18

20

19

23

14



Milkshakes

VanillaMilkshake V

Chocolate Milkshake VV

Strawberry Milkshake V

Banana Milkshake V

Cookie Crumblewith Oreo reg; Milkshake V

eeoeo

Vegan Chocolate Chip VG New

Neu bei Mama Pizza

o .
@ AriZona Peach Iced Tea

Add On

el | |
@ Cajun Cheese Fries

a o1

a o1



@ Extra Green Chillies
@ Extra Vegan Patty VG
@ Onion Rings Burger Topper
@ Vegan Melted Cheese VG
@ Vegan Patty VG

Grills

ol .
@ Smoky BBQ Ribs

M exican Dishes

c Chicken tacos

Options

19



No Chicken

Vegan MozzarellaVG

Extra Breaded Chicken

Garlic Bread with MozzarellaVV

Upgradeto Bacon and Cheese L oaded Fries

Vegan Soy Pieces VG

Garlic Pizza Bread V

No L ettuce

No Tomato

No Pickle

No Burger Sauce

No Fried Onions

a o

a o



E No Pesto Mayo

A oi

E No Streaky Bacon
A oi .
E No Green Chilies
A oi .

E No Olives

A oi

E No Prawns

A oi .

A oi .
E No Extra Chilli
A oi . .
E Cajun Spice

A oi

E No Cajun Spice

Racoritoare

E Coca cola original taste



Gluten free crust pizza

. R
@ GF Pepperoni Pizza

Beer & Cider

é Rekorderlig Strawberry Lime

Mixed Platter (1/2 Chicken Basting)

@ Lemon Herb

Gluten Free Burger

r

e S . .

@ GF Classic Besf

e S . .

@ GF Classic Cheese Burger

. .
@ GF The House Special Burger

11

13

13



@ GF Chicken BLT

@ GF Double Bacon Cheese Bur ger

@ GF Classic Chicken

Gluten Free Pasta

A

@ GF Pomodoro V
@ GF ArrabbiataVG
@ GF Carbonara
A

@ GF Bolognese Pasta
A _
@ GF Pollo Pepperoni Romana
A .

@ GF Prawn Diavolo New
A

@ GF Chicken and Prawn Alfredo New

15

17

12

10

11

12

12

15

16

17



Gluten Free Pizza

@ GF Margherita Pizza V
@ GF BBQ Chicken Pizza
@ GF The Hawaiian Pizza
@ GF Cajun Chicken Pizza
@ GF ltalian Hot Pizza
A

@ GF Tuscan Sausage New

Gluten Free Grill

@ GF Half Rack of Ribs
@ GF Whole Rack of Ribs

Salad & Wraps

10

11

10

14

14

14

14

19
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@ Macaroni FrescaV New

Grill
ﬁ NY Chicken and Ribs
New Options
@ No L ucania Sausage
@ No Nduja Sausage
» F
@ Corn ontheCob V GF
» F
@ Slaw V GF
» F

@ Spicy 'nduja Sausage

Gluten Free Sides

13

21



GF Fully Loaded Potato Skins

GF Slaw V

GF Corn ontheCob V

GF Side Salad VG

e O

Drinks Option

Peroni Nastro Azzurro GF

Rekorderlig Aspall

BBQ Sticky Wings

Garlic Bread with Vegan Cheese VG

Calabrian Hot

@& &@ee

Uncategorized



@8 e eeEOEEE

Classic Beef Burger

Classic Cheese Burger

The Hawaiian

Hot Sauce

New York BBQ Chicken

Southern Fried Chicken

Sticky Chicken Wings

Cajun Chicken Wrap

Fully Loaded Potato Skins

Slaw

Classic Beef Lasagne

Cajun Chicken

11

13

11

17

~

~

13

~

N

12

14



Chicken BLT Burger

Basil Pesto

Black and Blue Burger

Italian Hot

Vegan Mozzarella

Plain

Doom Bar

Aspall Draught Cyder

House Red Bottle

Fruit Juices

Appletizer

Soda Folk Cream Soda

15

17

14

»

»

18

w

w
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Belvoir Elderflower Pressé

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade

Irn Bru

StrathMore Sparkling Water

Strathmor e Still Water

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Big Tom Spicy Tomato Juice

Nashville

Extra Grilled Chicken

Streaky Bacon

Monterey Jack Cheese

Regular

N

N

w

w

w

w

w

w
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GeeedeHhee®e e e

Salmon Fillet

Strawberry Sauce

Salted Caramel Sauce

Apple

Passionfruit

Nashville Hot

Crispy Chicken

Goose lsland

Extra Fresh Chilli

No Cheese

Peroni Libera

No Chilli

w

w

N



No Rocket

No Onion

No Basi|

No Mozzaredlla

No Chives

Caprasalad V

M editerranean Salad VG

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free

Goose lsland Urban Wheat Ale

Brooklyn Special Effects

No Mayo

No Vegan Mayo

13

13

»

»

N



No Vegan Burger Sauce

No Mushroom

No Italian Hard Cheese

No Pepperoni

No Ham

No Pineapple

No Roasted Red Pepper

No Red Onion

Mediterranean Lasagne VG NEW

Cheese and Chive

Bacon, Cheese and Chive

Swap to Sweet Potato FriesV

11

[EEN



A
¥

A
¥

A
¥

Upgradeto Cajun Cheese Fries

Upgradeto Vegan Cheese Fries

No BBQ Sauce

w

w



